
SCHEDULE - BAYCREST BLAZERS
winter 2021-2022 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Jul. 22, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Dec 06, 21 5 BAYCREST BLAZERS 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 13, 21 2 REXDALE RAIDERS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 20, 21 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 7 FARLO HC 10:45
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Dec 27, 21 0 BAYCREST BLAZERS 1 TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS

DEF 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 03, 22 0 BULLETS 1 BAYCREST BLAZERS DEF 10:45
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jan 31, 22 8 CANADIAN JOKERS 2 BAYCREST BLAZERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 07, 22 3 BAYCREST BLAZERS 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 21, 22 0 BAYCREST BLAZERS 5 NY BLACKHAWKS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Feb 22, 22 6 WOLVERINES 1 BAYCREST BLAZERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 28, 22 5 PICKERING ANGELS 0 BAYCREST BLAZERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 07, 22 B SF 1 0 NY BLACKHAWKS 4 BAYCREST BLAZERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 14, 22 B SF2 0 BAYCREST BLAZERS 1 NY BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 14, 22 B SF2 OT 1 BAYCREST BLAZERS 0 NY BLACKHAWKS OT 7:55 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 21, 22 B FILAL 1 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 2 BAYCREST BLAZERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Mar 23, 22 B FINAL 2 1 BAYCREST BLAZERS 5 CANADIAN JOKERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


